Reunion Survey Results - August 29, 2010

Number of records in this query: 87

Total records in survey: 87

Percentage of total: 100.00%

Name:

Answer 87 100.00%
No answer 0 0.00%
Non completed or Not displayed 0 0.00%
Address:

Answer 85 97.70%
No answer 2 2.30%
Non completed or Not displayed 0 0.00%
Phone:

Answer 82 94.25%
No answer 5 5.75%
Non completed or Not displayed 0 0.00%
Email Address:

Answer 75 86.21%
No answer 12 13.79%
Non completed or Not displayed 0 0.00%
We would like to recognize all our classmates who

have served in the military. Have you served?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 26 29.89%
No (N) 57 65.52%
No answer 4 4.60%
Non completed or Not displayed 0 0.00%
Yes, | am likely to attend the 50th Reunion.

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 71 81.61%
No (N) 1 1.15%
No answer 15 17.24%
Non completed or Not displayed 0 0.00%




No, it is unlikely that I will attend, but my contact
information as supplied is current.

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 5 5.75%
No (N) 4 4.60%
No answer 78 89.66%
Non completed or Not displayed 0 0.00%
| favor a 5 day event at the Fort William Henry

Resort and Conference Center in late September

or early October(To take advantage of the

changing leaves and lack of crowds)

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 4 4.60%
No (N) 24 27.59%
No answer 59 67.82%
Non completed or Not displayed 0 0.00%
| favor a 3 day event as above

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 46 52.87%
No (N) 12 13.79%
No answer 29 33.33%
Non completed or Not displayed 0 0.00%
Dinner Cruise on the lake

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 17 19.54%
No (N) 18 20.69%
No answer 51 58.62%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%
Lunch cruise as above(Less expensive and during

the day to see changing leaves)

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 42 48.28%
No (N) 9 10.34%
No answer 35 40.23%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%
Adirondack Train ride(If this can be arranged)

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 37 42.53%
No (N) 14 16.09%
No answer 35 40.23%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%




Golfing

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 10 11.49%
No (N) 28 32.18%
No answer 48 55.17%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%
A get-together on first night

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 49 56.32%
No (N) 2 2.30%
No answer 35 40.23%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%
More formal (Dressy casual) dinner with music and

optional dancing

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 27 31.03%
No (N) 12 13.79%
No answer 47 54.02%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%
Informal picnic or luau type dinner

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 34 39.08%
No (N) 7 8.05%
No answer 45 51.72%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%
Daytime easy hike to scenic spot

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 30 34.48%
No (N) 9 10.34%
No answer 47 54.02%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%
Daytime walk along bike path

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 20 22.99%
No (N) 15 17.24%
No answer 51 58.62%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%

Visit to the Hyde Museum (Excellent private art

collection) in nearby Glens Falls




Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 20 22.99%
No (N) 16 18.39%
No answer 50 57.47%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%
Informal discussion group(s)

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 15 17.24%
No (N) 20 22.99%
No answer 51 58.62%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%
Please suggest one or more topics:

Answer 13 14.94%
No answer 73 83.91%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%
| favor a 3 day event in the Delmar area in the

summer

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 21 24.14%
No (N) 12 13.79%
No answer 53 60.92%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%
| favor a 3 day event in the Delmar area in the fall

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 31 35.63%
No (N) 13 14.94%
No answer 42 48.28%
Non completed or Not displayed 1 1.15%
Dinner cruise on the Hudson if possible(Rumors

persist that both companies that run tours may fold

by 2011)

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 36 41.38%
No (N) 6 6.90%
No answer 43 49.43%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%
Golfing

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 8 9.20%
No (N) 29 33.33%




No answer 48 55.17%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%
A get-together on the first night

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 51 58.62%
No (N) 1 1.15%
No answer 33 37.93%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%
More formal (Dressy casual) dinner with music and

optional dancing

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 31 35.63%
No (N) 12 13.79%
No answer 42 48.28%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%
Informal picnic

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 44 50.57%
No (N) 5 5.75%
No answer 36 41.38%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%
Albany city tour with possibility of trolley or

Aquaduck tour

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 22 25.29%
No (N) 14 16.09%
No answer 49 56.32%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%
State Museum visit

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 15 17.24%
No (N) 21 24.14%
No answer 49 56.32%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%
Capital visit

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 13 14.94%
No (N) 22 25.29%
No answer 50 57.47%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%




Daytime visit to 5 Rivers Environmental Center
with easy hike

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 23 26.44%
No (N) 14 16.09%
No answer 48 55.17%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%

Thatcher Park visit

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 33 37.93%
No (N) 6 6.90%
No answer 46 52.87%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%

Informal discussion group(s)

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 14 16.09%
No (N) 21 24.14%
No answer 50 57.47%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%

Please suggest one or more topics:

Answer 5 5.75%
No answer 80 91.95%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%

Combination of 2 or 3 days in Lake George and 1
day in the Delmar area in early autumn

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 25 28.74%
No (N) 24 27.59%
No answer 36 41.38%
Non completed or Not displayed 2 2.30%

Additional comments and/or suggestions:

Answer 43 49.43%

No answer 41 47.13%

Non completed or Not displayed 3 3.45%
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